
28/01/2019

Caja: 83

12470338

Trans Internet:

PUERTO VENTANAS S.A.
96.602.640-5

EL TROVADOR 120 OFICINA 201-A Y 203-4,

PATENTES COMERCIALES
1ER.SEM.2019

SEGUNDA

220.939-K

01/01/2019 31/01/2019

CAPITAL: 17.695.971.533Codigo SII : 712.110OCUP.BIEN.NAC. :0,00

OFICINA SERVICIOS DE EXPLOTA- REP.LEG: 6375737-3 MARIO RODRIGUEZ

Fd.Municipal
Fdo.Comun
Aseo

655.644
1.217.625

46.054

1.919.323

1.919.323Cod.Verificacion: 0K9390220S000LC90200220191

www.lascondesonline.cl/ValidaFirma/
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